S GIANT

Handicap Ratings supported by... Handicap Prizes sponsored by..
POWERGLIDE poc
ELEVATORS

FOUR STAGE EVENT - RIDER HANDICAPS

Riders Name Handicap Riders Name Handicap
Aaron Kalan 0.859 Abby Rickard 0.849
Aaron Mclintosh 0.690 Bianca Purser 0.769
Aaron Moss 0.908 Deanna Clarke 0.467
Aaron Titter 0.784 Ella Rickard 0.756
Aaron Topp 0.836 Hope Gibbard 0.667
Adam Franklin 1.000 Isobel Welsford-Ackroyd 0.789
Andrew Summer 0.695 Janine Kavanagh 1.000
Angus Reid 0.563 Jenna Hastings 0.859
Armand Louw 1.000 Jo Caulfield 0.799
Ben Maxwell 0.896 Julia Stevens 0.825
Ben Williamson 0.752 Justine Randell 0.775
Bevan Davies 0.760 Natasha Koomen 1.000
Bill Axon 0.762 Nicola Dixon 0.772
Blake Ross 0.963 Nicole Swain 1.000
Brent Whibley 0.784 Nicole Treweek 0.431
Callum Mcintosh 0.672 Nikki Clarke 0.587
Cameron Beck 0.963 Olivia Hannah 0.720
Cameron Dodd 0.900 Paula Alexander 1.000
Chris Smith 0.896 Philly Angus 0.803
Christian James 0.860 Phoebe Young 0.824
Clay Richardson 0.851 Sarah Henriksen 0.484
Connor Fleming 0.807 Teiria Sandle 0.775
Connor Hamilton 0.998 Viv Hazelton 0.704
Conor McCarthy 1.000
Craig Sisson 0.824
Damian Clarke 1.000
Daniel Crawshay 0.750
Daniel Gannaway 0.800
Darryn Douglas 0.722
Dave Stuart 1.000
David Carman 0.843
Dean Harris 0.660
Dylan Walton 0.887
Ethan Baker 0.866

Fergus Lourie 0.766


http://www.wideopen.co.nz/

Finn Houghton

Finn Welsford-Ackroyd

Graeme Davies
Grant Schofield
Greg Flynn
Gurmaan Sandhu
Guy Lucas Johnston
Guy von Dadelszen
Hans Wannemacher
Harrison Mahoney
Hovey Dickson
Jake Presling
James Cram
James Houghton
James Officer
Jared Nish

Jareth Dickson
Jarrod Eades

Jay Millin

Jeremy Hutton
John Cross

John Rolley

John Williamson
Jyde McGarva

Karl McKnight

Karl Wannemacher
Keith Axon

Kent Dickson

Kerry McCormick
Kim Berry

Larry Powell

Lars Hansen

Lee Cassells

Liam Kalan
Llewellen Mudrovcic
Logan Giddy

Luke Bognar
Maclean Hastie
Massimo Scotto
Mat Gibbard

Matt Berry

Matthew Stuart
Max Newton

Mike Simonsen
Mischa Wolstencroft
Mitch Armstrong
Myles Sprague

Neil Kerrison

Nick Gibbard

Nico Wannemacher

0.367
0.572
0.758
0.774
0.841
0.853
0.929
0.801
0.724
0.659
0.768
0.617
0.808
0.415
0.720
0.760
0.853
0.732
0.746
0.797
0.718
0.475
0.702
0.835
0.747
0.568
0.692
0.819
0.688
0.836
0.745
0.799
0.879
0.861
1.000
0.945
0.591
0.735
0.857
0.860
1.000
1.000
0.835
0.833
0.947
0.957
0.704
0.864
0.663
0.778



Oliver Martelli
Ollie Simcock
Paul Martelli
Paul Thomson
Phil Hughes
Philip Cram
Quinn Phelan
Robbie Spooner
Ronan Pedersen
Rupert Hastings
Ryan Gardner
Sam Buckley
Sam Robbie
Sam Williamson
Scott Bready
Scott Clark
Scott Miller
Shem Watson
Simon Addison
Simon James
Simon Lansdaal
Simon Paul
Sonny Eades
Stead Mills
Stephen Graham
Stephen McArdle
Taylor Forrest
Taylor Topp
Thomas Clark
Thomas Davies
Toby Carr

Tom Bennett
Tom Le Fleming
Tom Prier

Tom Richardson
Trevor Christie

0.905
0.820
0.482
0.792
0.761
0.820
0.890
0.559
0.902
0.793
0.910
0.894
0.970
0.705
0.733
0.869
0.794
0.867
0.761
0.770
0.476
0.826
0.713
0.741
0.766
0.685
0.912
0.836
0.846
0.863
0.905
0.842
0.810
0.975
1.000
1.000



